CLASSIC
COCKTAILS /.50

COSMOPOLITAN

A very classic cocktail; Absolut Citron vodka
and Cointreau, shaken with lime and
cranberry juice.

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

A great party punch with Jack Daniel’s,
lemonade and Cointreau — named after the
home town of Jack Daniel’s.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

A blend of Eristoff vodka, Beefeater gin,
Olmeca Blanco tequila, Bacardi Superior rum
and triple sec, topped with cola and lime —

a classic.

wOO WOO
A long and refreshing favourite with Existoff
vodka, Archers and cranberry juice.

MARGARITA

Olmeca Blanco tequila and Cointreau
shaken with lime juice. For a change,
serve with a fruit purée of your choice.

MAI TAI

A Hawaiian speciality featuring Cointreau,
almond and lime flavours. Add Bacardi Gold
and Lamb’s Navy rum and spark up the

Tiki torches!

MOJITO

A Cuban classic mix of Bacardi Superior rum,
lime, sugar and mint topped with soda water.
Delicious!

DARK & STORMY
A taste of the tropics mixing Gosling’s rum,
lime and ginger beer.

CAIPIRINHA
Fresh, chopped lime muddled with sugar and

packed with crushed ice and a large measure
of Sagatiba Cachaga.

BRAMBLE
A wonderfully decadent mix of Beefeater gin,
lemon juice and sugar, served on ice and

topped with blackberry liqueur.




GIANT PORN
STAR MARTINI 20.00

CHAMPAGNE
COCKTAILS 3.00

Absolut Vanilla vodka shaken with Passod,
fresh passion fruit and vanilla syrup, served
straight up with Prosecco.

SERVES 3

COCKTAIL
cLuB MIX Vg

MR BRIGHTSIDE

A Killer combo of Bacardi Gold rum, apricot
brandy, Cointreau, fresh orange and orgeat syrup,
muddled, shaken and strained over crushed ice
with lime and orange wedges and a mint sprig.

TOXIC
A refreshing mix of Midori, Eristoff vodka,
lemon juice and sugar syrup built up over ice,

stirred and garnished with a mint sprig.
Totally addictive.

SWEET CHILD OF MINE

Rock your world with Absolut vanilla vodka,
orange juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup, passion
fruit purée and double cream, shaken and
strained over crushed ice with a mint and
passion fruit garnish.

INSOMNIA

An uber-cool blend of Smirnoff blueberry vodka,
limoncello, fresh lemon juice and lemonade,
served with lemon and ice. Worth losing sleep over.

WHITE NOISE

Mix it up club-style with this perfect fusion of
Hendrick’s gin, lychee, dash of gomme syrup,
strawberry purée, lemon juice and raspberry
purée, served over ice and garnished with

a raspberry.

CET LUCKY

A kicking mix of Bacardi rum, mint leaves,
strawberry purée, rhubarb bitters, rhubarb syrup,
squeezed limes and gomme, served with a mint
sprig over crushed ice. Stay up all night to

get some.

BILLIE JEAN

A fabulous fusion of Eristoff vodka, strawberry
purée and elderflower cordial, served over
lashings of ice. Don’t be surprised if it makes
you want to Moonwalk. ..

PEACH MIMOSA
Peach schnapps and orange juice make a

decadent blend with chilled Prosecco.

BELLINI

Peach purée showered with Prosecco.

KIR ROYALE

Champagne laced with créme de cassis.

ROSSINI

Strawberry purée topped with Prosecco.

PITCHERS
TO SHARE 19.00

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

A blend of Eristoff vodka, Beefeater gin,
Olmeca Blanco tequila, Bacardi Superior rum
and triple sec, topped with cola and lime —

a classic.

wOO WOO
A refreshing favourite with Eristoff vodka,
Archers and cranberry juice.

LYNCHBURC LEMONADE

A great party punch with Jack Daniel’s,
lemonade and Cointreau — named after the
home town of Jack Daniel’s.

MAI TAI

A Hawaiian speciality featuring Cointreau,
almond and lime flavours. Add Bacardi
Gold and Lamb’s Navy rum and spark up
the Tiki torches!

MONSTER VODKA
Evistoff vodka with the energy drink you crave.




SUPER SHARP
SHOOTERS

CRAFT BEERS

ALL SORTED
Buaileys sandwiched between Antica Black
sambuca and Eristoff Black vodka.

B52
Kahlia, Baileys and Cointreau
perfectly layered.

JAGER BOMB

Monster and Jigermeister.

5.00

5.00

/.00

MO CKTAILS 3.

95

ATOMIC POM
Superfood pomegranate and apple juice,
sweetened with elderflower.

GINGER NINJA

Pressed pineapple, spiced with fiery Schweppes

ginger beer and fresh lime.

VIRGIN MOJITO

A long refreshing blend of mint, lime and sugar

soaked with apple juice.

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE ®orTLe
SPRITE worme
MONSTER ENERGY

STILL / SPARKLING
WATER ®orme

2.75
2.75
3.10

2.10

BROOKLYN LAGER 5.30
ABV: 5.2% ORIGIN: USA
DID YOU KNOW - The logo was designed

by the same guy who designed the iconic
‘I Heart New York’ logo.

VEDETT EXTRA WHITE 5.30
ABV: 4.7% ORIGIN: BELGIUM

DID YOU KNOW - Vedett advise you to

swirl before you pour to mix the ferments

at the bottom of the bottle with the beer.

MEANTIME LONDON 5.10
PALE ALE

ABV: 4.3% ORIGIN: ENGLAND

DID YOU KNOW - Meantime was founded

i 1999 in a small Greenwich flat.

VEDETT EXTRA BLOND 4.90
ABV: 5.2% ORIGIN: BELCIUM

DID YOU KNOW - Vedett means ‘Star’

in Flemish and French!

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5.30
ABV: 5.6% ORIGIN: SCOTLAND

DID YOU KNOW - This was the first

BrewDog beer ever made.

GOOSE ISLAND IPA 5.70
ABV: 5.9% ORIGIN: USA

DID YOU KNOW - Goose Island is highly

hopped like the true IPAs of old to preserve

its distinct taste for the long journeys to India.




WHITE WINES

ROSE WINES

LIGHT, CRISP & REFRESHING

AIREN BLANCO ALBALI,
SPAIN

Peachy, soft, with notes of lychee.

COLOMBARD

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
FRANCE

Fresh, lively, citrus fruit and
wonderful acidity.

PINOT GRIGCIO,
AUSTRALIA

Crisp, dry, fresh and fruity.

CHENIN BLANC,
SOUTH AFRICA

Well balanced with luscious
tropical fruit

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
CHILE

Ripe green apples and
elegant elderflower.

DRY & MEDIUM-BODIED

PINOT GRIGCIO,
ITALY

Full flavoured, crunchy apples
with a refreshing finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
NEW ZEALAND

Brimming with tropical fruit and
lime, perfectly balanced acidity.

OPULENT & FULL-BODIED

SAUVIGNON

BLANC/SEMILLON,
AUSTRALIA

Elegant and full of fruit.

CHARDONNAY,
AUSTRALIA

Crisp, dry and packed with

citrus fruit.

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

3.20
4.50
5.85
16.00
3.35
4.75

6.15
17.00

3.60

6.65
18.50

19.00

3.95
5.50

20.00

26.00

24.50

28.00

3.85
5.50

20.00

PINOT CRIGIO ROSE,
ITALY

Soft, delicate, laced with
summer fruit.

MERLOT ROSE,
CHILE

Strawberry, raspberry,
totally refreshing.

TEMPRANILLO-
GARNACHA

ROSADO ALBALI,
SPAIN

Salmon pink with jammy fruits.

PINOT NOIR ROSE,

FRANCE
Notes of red berries and peach.

WHITE ZINFANDEL,
USA

Delicious, medium sweet rosé
with strawberry undertones.

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

3.95
5.65
7.35
20.50

3.50
5.00
6.50
18.00

17.50

22.00

20.00




RED WINES

LIGHT & FRUITY

TEMPRANILLO-
GARNACHA

TINTO ALBALI,
SPAIN

Smooth, cherry red, light tannins.

MEDIUM-BODIED & SUPPLE

MERLOT,
CHILE

Soft and fruity with
plummy aromas.

VINUVA BARBERA,
ITALY

Light and juicy with wild
berry flavours.

MALBEC-MERLOT,

ARGENTINA
Earthy, bright, packs a
fruity punch.

BOLD & POWERFUL

RIOJA CRIANZA,
SPAIN

Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice.

GRENACHE-MERLOT,
FRANCE

Fruity and approachable,
packed with jammy fruit.

CABERNET SAUVICGNON,
FRANCE

Dark blackberry fruit and perfect

structure, powerful yet subtle.

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

3.20
4.50
5.85
16.00

3.85
5.50
7.15
20.00

3.60
5.15
6.65
18.50

21.00

26.00

3.35
4.75
6.15
17.00

19.00

SPARKLING AND

CHAMPAGNES

CODORNIU BRUT NV

CONTI D'ARCO
PROSECCO BRUT

HEIDSIECK MONOPOLE
POMMERY BRUT

MOET & CHANDON
POMMERY WINTERTIME
DOM PERIGNON BRUT
CODORNIU ROSE

HEIDSIECK MONOPOLE
ROSE

LAURENT-PERRIER
ROSE

125ml
Bottle

125ml
Bottle

125ml
Bottle

125ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

5.00
24.95

5.20
25.95

6.00
29.95

8.00

39.95

52.00

49.95

165.00

5.40

26.95
55.50

100.00




BAR FOOD BURGERS & DOGS

Our burgers come in a toasted brioche bun
with beef tomato, baby gem lettuce,

S H /A\ R E R 5 red onions and our wicked burger mayo.

Our dogs are served in a classic soft bun.

All served with rosemary salted fries.

BITES PLATTER

Chicken wings, calamari, grilled garlic bread, GREAT BRITISH

chorizo sausage roll and onion rings. EI}EIEF %%RbGER lain and simbl 8.95
SERVES 2 995 argrilled beef, plain and simple.

SERVES 4 L1795 BLUE BURGER 9.50
GIANT BAG OF (S);ztrol;e?}‘l i)eiAsreger, topped with melting

ONION RINGCS @ 7.50 '

With malt vinegar mayo. DIRTY BURCER 595
EPIC FRIES 6.95 (ggzg bee];lbgrgerl; smothered in

A mega bowl of fries topped with pulied pork.

succulent BBQ pulled pork. CHICKEN BURGER 895

Chargrilled chicken escalope.

CHEESE &

BACON BURGER 9.95
SNACKS Cheddar cheese and crispy bacon

on our beef burger.
GARLIC LONDON
SOURDOUGH e 3.95 FALAFEL BURGER @ 895

Falafel and spinach burger

Sourdough slices brushed with garlic with ik,

cream cheese and toasted.

SMOKY DOGC 7.95
AVOCADO & TOASTED .
ROSE MARY FOCACC'A o 495 Smoked pOTk ankfmte‘r tOpped wlth

Creamy avocado crushed with fiery soured cream, mild mustard and

red chillies, olive oil, coriander and lime. Asian slaw.
SMOKY PULLED

FRIES @ 2.95

Shaken with rosemary salt. PORK DO G 8.95
Smoky dog with BBQ pulled pork.

CHORIZO SAUSAGE ROLL 4.50

Spicy chorizo sausage meat wrapped in

puff pastry and served with our red

pepper ketchup.

CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS 495 © Vegetarian. All prices include VAT. All products are subject

Fi licki hick . thered to availability. Some dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts.
INGeT-luckIng Chicken wings smothere Food allergies & intolerances; before you order your food and

in hiCkOT}) BBQ sauce. drinks please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy
or intolerance.

CRISPY CALAMARI 4.95
Crispy squid rings served with our
homemade tartare sauce.




VERVE

T: 020 7395 1200
VERVE-BAR.CO.UK




